
 Name Business Email Phone

Abbe Greenberg Bright Path Consulting ghbrightpath1@gmail.com 201-394-6738

Adam Lederman Davis, Saperstein, Salomon Adam.Lederman@dsslaw.com 732-239-8839

Adam Long Sansiveri, Long + Co., LLC Adam@AdamCPA.com 973-472-1817

Armen Azarnia Acacia Property Advisors Armen@acaciapa.com 212-851-6878

Athur Pasternak Merrill Lynch arthur_pasternak@ml.com 914-682-5530

Barbara Nudelman Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage BergencountyHouses@gmail.com 201-259-1524

Brent Kozlowski Workplace Solutions brent.kozlowski@suddath.com 862-221-8089

Bert Rosenbluth Magnum Travel Inc MagnumTravelInc@AOL.com 201-750-7000

Bob Mallon Title Consulting mallon@titleconsultingllc.com 908-599-6990

Brian Cronin Benesure Inc. Brian.Cronin@benefitmall.com 201-845-5161

Brian Halligan Crawford + Halligan Esq. bhalliganesq@gmail.com 201-342-2610

Carrie Schultz Carrie S. Schultz, Esq. carrie@schultzfamilylaw.com 201-880-9770

Danielle Richards Danielle Richards Photography jerseygirlstockimages@verizon.net 201-745-7679

Daz Connell Murphy Business D.Connell@MurphyBusiness.com 201-314-4433

David Gerszberg Johnson Business Products dgerszberg@johnson-usa.com 201-376-0205

Demetrios Bayiokos Demetrios Bayiokos, DMD bayiokosdmd@verizon.net 201-944-8305

Donald Perlman Blue Dog Graphics don@GoBlueDog.com 201-343-3343

Fabian Barrios Angler Plumbing Heating + Drain CleaningFabian@AnglerPlumbingNJ.com 201-286-9016

Gina Palumbo Keller Williams Valley Realty ginapalumbo@kw.com 201-391-2500

Harvey Feldman Business Coach, Consultant and Trainer harveyfnj@optonline.net 201-962-8463

Greg Hubbard International Planning Alliance, LLC ghubbard@planningalliance.com 973-396-1982

Jack Ishak All Point Insurance Agency Jackishak@allpointinsurance.com 201-487-8710

James Huffman Jim Handy LLC JimHandy108@AOL.com 201-226-1029

Jason Liberman Liberman Networks jason@libermannet.com 201-735-0559

Joel Ives The Ives Architecture Studio jives@ives-arch.com 201-773-9111

Jon Wolf Live Web Studios Jonwolf@livewebstudios.com 732-801-9611

Ryan Schwartz Garden State Jewelers Gardenstatejewelers@gmail.com 201-677-2274

Joseph Barbiere Cole Schotz jbarbiere@coleschotz.com 201-525-6213

Judi Schwarz Judi Schwarz Interiors info@JudiSchwarzinteriors.com 201-755-6740

Kenneth Ermann Ermann Chiropractic drken888@aol.com 201-836-1900

Lewis Spitz Real Estate Attorney lewisjspitzesq@yahoo.com 973-340-1700

Marni Beitel MLD Educational Services TutorMLD@gmail.com 973-699-3731

Mark Dresdner Office Evolution Mark.Dresdner@OfficeEvolution.com 201-710-7575

Merrill Martin MJM Consulting Group mjmcpaconsulting@gmail.com 201-681-8281

Matthew Holden Law Offices of Matthew L. Holden, LLC Mholden@holden-legal.com 201-880-5550

Mike DiNinno Mike DiNinno Electric LLC Mikedininnoelectric@hotmail.com 973-787-7122

Nabil Nahra Premium Products International, INC ppiinc@optonline.net 201-760-1720

Paul Hagen Empire Today phagen@empiretoday.com 760-845-1334

Pete Rosas Business Banking - Capital One Bank Peter.Rosas@capitalone.com 973-756-5199

Philip Schertz Burt P. Augustensen Mortgages phil@burtaugustensen.com 201-843-2626

Toni Heijari Heijari Painting LLC heijari77@hotmail.com 201-394-3528

Vincent Ucci Smart Solutions Agent86@getsmart1.com 973-227-4001

Warren Park Digital Urbana - SEO digitalurbana@gmail.com 917-886-4587

Walter Young Entertainment Express Limousine ENTLimo@AOL.com 201-894-0144
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